
NOTICES SENT TO FOR FILE : 140165 and 140226 

 

NAME ADDRESS DATE NOTICE 

SENT 

Jeannie Laskowski DCD 5/21/14   

Ald. Tony Zielinski Sponsor - 14th Ald. Dist. x   

Arlene Jorgensen Asst. – 14
th

 Ald. Dist. x   

MPS, Office of Board 

Governance 

governance@milwaukee.k12.wi.us 

5225 W. Vliet St., Room 273 

Milwaukee, WI 53208 

x   

See attached labels  5/20/14   

Amy Schubert Amyschubert916@yahoo.com 5/21/14   

Anthony Hetchler aphetchler@me.com x   

Dan Handel dhandle@tds.net x   

Danielle Schneider dwiesztort@gmail.com x   

Fabio Woytal pietrospizza@gmail.com X   

Chris Krochalk ckrochalk@gmail.com X   

David Okoniewski david.okoniewski@gmail.com X   

Melissa Buchholz Melissa@oddduckrestaurant.com X   

Michelle Wright Shellyb007@hotmail.com X   

Sarah Jonas sarah@lulubayview.com X   

William Sell sunrise@bikethehoan.com X   

Melissa Pare melissascherrerpare@gmail.com X   

Gerald Serdynski serdynskie@sbcglobal.net X   

Cameryne Roberts cam@lulubayview.com  X   

Elliott Magers ejrmagers@gmail.com  X   

Roger Kay roger@fayalroads.com  X   

Bob Schneider bob53207@gmail.com  X   

Natalie Krawczyk natiek3113sva@gmail.com  X   

Jay Bullock jaybullock@mac.com  X   

Chris Schneider c.m.schneider@hotmail.com  X   

Rekha Patel rekhapatel@northwesternmutual.com X   

Lisa Packard lpackard@firstweber.com X   

Daniel Lee dlee@vanburenmanagement.com X   

Kim Marggraf marggraf@excel.net X   

Ald. James Bohl Cosponsor – 5
th

 Ald. Dist. X   

Todd Peterson Asst. – 5
th

 Ald. Dist. X   
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